
Our Legacy Building Tools
Value-Added and experienced staff and contractors

P-Card Ready
Competitive Rates

 (Ranked #1 among 2023 awardees
 in the Procurement category)

Website: www.jlhlegacy.com

Contact Information:
Key Contact: Bridget Hardaway, MPA; 

Principal Agent/Consultant
Telephone: 404-796-1796

Email: bridgetl@jlhlegacy.com

Contract #:  
     99999-SPD-SPD0000208-21

Management Consulting 
Services Catalog

Let's Build A Legacy, LLC
FEIN: 84-2937717

CATEGORY 4 - PROCUREMENT



% OFF Discount  For 
Fixed Fee 1%

% OFF Discount  For 
Virtual Services 0%

Line Item # Resource/Job Title Unit of Measure

1 Senior Partner HR

2 Principal/Partner HR

3 Senior Director HR

4 Senior Consultant HR

5 Consultant HR

6 Junior Consultant HR

7 Business Consultant HR

8 Associate Business Consultant HR

9 Business Analyst HR

10 Project Manager HR

11 Engagement Partner HR

12 Trainer HR

Not-to-Exceed Rate Per UoM

Management Consulting 
Services

Let's Build A Legacy, LLC

CATEGORY 4 - PROCUREMENT

SERVICE DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER PROPOSED

(OPTIONAL DISCOUNT) ------>

(OPTIONAL DISCOUNT) ------>

Primary Services

$83.43

$174.74

$168.25

$161.69

$114.66

$101.79

$81.51

$114.00

$83.98

$96.78

$99.87

$112.32
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Management Consulting 
Services

Let's Build A Legacy, LLC

CATEGORY 4 - PROCUREMENT

Line Item # Resource/Job Title Unit of Measure

1 Database Developer HR

2 Database Administrator HR

3 Web-based meeting platform fee HR

4 Attorney HR

5 Paralegal HR

6 Research Analyst HR

7 Research Assistant HR

8 Policy Analyst HR

9 Writer/Editor HR

10 Senior Writer/Editor HR

11 Graphics Designer HR

12 Facilitator HR

13 Administrative Assistant HR

14 Event/Logistics Coordinator HR

15 Quality Assurance Reviewer HR

$71.88

Other Related Services

SERVICE DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER PROPOSED

$83.43

$68.54

$77.43

$97.59

$66.45

$57.54

$75.08

$67.13

$81.51

$76.71

Not-to-Exceed Rate Per UoM

$86.83

$87.04

$51.33

$106.78
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