# Management Consulting Services Catalog

## Let's Build A Legacy, LLC FEIN: 84-2937717

**CATEGORY 4 - PROCUREMENT** 

#### Contract #:

99999-SPD-SPD0000208-21

Website: www.jlhlegacy.com

**Contact Information:** 

**Key Contact: Bridget Hardaway, MPA;** 

**Principal Agent/Consultant** 

**Telephone: 404-796-1796** 

Email: bridgetl@jlhlegacy.com

#### **Our Legacy Building Tools**

Value-Added and experienced staff and contractors
P-Card Ready
Competitive Rates

(Ranked #1 among 2023 awardees

in the Procurement category)

# Management Consulting Services

### Let's Build A Legacy, LLC

#### **CATEGORY 4 - PROCUREMENT**

SERVICE DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER PROPOSED	
(OPTIONAL DISCOUNT)>	% OFF Discount For Fixed Fee	1%
(OPTIONAL DISCOUNT)>	% OFF Discount For Virtual Services	0%

### **Primary Services**

Line Item #	Resource/Job Title	Unit of Measure	Not-to-Exceed Rate Per UoM
1	Senior Partner	HR	\$174.74
2	Principal/Partner	HR	\$168.25
3	Senior Director	HR	\$161.69
4	Senior Consultant	HR	\$114.66
5	Consultant	HR	\$101.79
6	Junior Consultant	HR	\$81.51
7	Business Consultant	HR	\$114.00
8	Associate Business Consultant	HR	\$83.98
9	Business Analyst	HR	\$96.78
10	Project Manager	HR	\$99.87
11	Engagement Partner	HR	\$112.32
12	Trainer	HR	\$83.43

# Management Consulting Services

### Let's Build A Legacy, LLC

#### **CATEGORY 4 - PROCUREMENT**

#### **Other Related Services**

SERVICE DESCRIPTION		SUPPLIER PROPOSED			
Line Item #	Resource/Job Title	Unit of Measure	Not-to-Exceed Rate Per UoM		
1	Database Developer	HR	\$86.83		
2	Database Administrator	HR	\$87.04		
3	Web-based meeting platform fee	HR	\$51.33		
4	Attorney	HR	\$106.78		
5	Paralegal	HR	\$71.88		
6	Research Analyst	HR	\$66.45		
7	Research Assistant	HR	\$57.54		
8	Policy Analyst	HR	\$75.08		
9	Writer/Editor	HR	\$67.13		
10	Senior Writer/Editor	HR	\$81.51		
11	Graphics Designer	HR	\$76.71		
12	Facilitator	HR	\$83.43		
13	Administrative Assistant	HR	\$68.54		
14	Event/Logistics Coordinator	HR	\$77.43		
15	Quality Assurance Reviewer	HR	\$97.59		